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2026 SGL Spring Season Point Leaders

 Total SGL 

Cup Points

Events 

PlayedPlayer

Handicap Index 

(from last event)

Net Scoring 

Average

Gross Scoring 

Average

2Richard Duffy 36.476.00103.505

1Stephen Oliva 7.670.0074.005

1Drake Entrekin Non-Member88.005

1Brian Dellacroce Non-Member93.005

2Dave Dean 12.975.5084.003

2Darren Kennon 10.078.0085.003

1Donovan Cochrane Non-Member120.003

1William McKiegan 4.873.0075.002

1Elmer Schmidt 8.772.0076.002

1Carlos Cochrane-Sr Non-Member111.002

1Ted Anderson 11.377.0085.001

1Richard Gramolini 19.175.0089.001

1Carlos Cochrane-Jr Non-Member103.001

2Brien  Byers 20.782.5098.000

1Robert Owen 10.377.0082.000

1Paul Choe 11.079.0087.000

1Kevin Hudspeth 15.781.0094.000

1Val LeChuga 15.482.0094.000

1Mark Klein 16.284.0097.000

1Richard Powers 22.585.00101.000

1Hiroko Kobayashi 29.586.00105.000

1Dan Wagerman 25.890.00110.000

1Chris Kabat 12.6161.00170.000
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